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  GD/RW GD/RW GD/RW

8.25-

8.40

8.40-

9.00

9.00-

9.30

10.50-11.00

11.00-

11.10

11.50-12.00

12.00-

12.30

12.30-

12.45

14.15-14.25

Eng S Wood

GD / RW

BREAK

Maths P Hindsley

GD / RW

LUNCH

Science A Price DT J Francis

GD / RW

HAND WASHING 

EXPECTATIONS



SOCIAL READING

SOCIAL READING

GD / RW

HAND WASHING 

EXPECTATIONS

12.45 - 13.15 

Enrichment / Reparation 

Feel Good Friday 

FRIDAY

Briefing

Breakfast 

Mentoring 

9.40 - 10.10 Assembly 

GD / RW

BREAK

Sulp A Holmes

GD / RW

LUNCH

Food Tech H Shaw

GD / RW

HAND WASHING 

EXPECTATIONS



THURSDAY

Briefing

Activites (in house)

Breakfast 

Eng S Wood Maths T Pow

BREAK 

PE, A Bullock

GD / RW

LUNCH 

SOCIAL READING

Food Tech H Shaw

GD / RW

GD / RW

HAND WASHING 

EXPECTATIONS



WEDNESDAY

Briefing

Activites (in house)

Breakfast 

O&A D Whittaker O&A D Whittaker

GD / RW

PE, A Bullock

GD / RW

LUNCH

SOCIAL READING

PSHEe S Wood



TUESDAY

Briefing

Activites (in house)

Breakfast 

Eng S Wood Maths P Hindsley

GD / RW

BREAK

Science A Price



MONDAY

Briefing

Activites (in house)

Breakfast 

Eng Swood Maths T Pow

GD / RW

BREAK

Theme S Wood

HAND WASHING 

EXPECTATIONS

GD / RW

LUNCH

SOCIAL READING

Drama M Webb Art B Collins

5 6

9.30-10.10 10.10-10.50 11.10-11.50 12.45-13.30 13.30-14.15 14.25

4

TIMETABLE - 

1 2 3


